Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice. Rev. 5/2020 •   No. Drink Rails
Krowne Metal Corporation  •  100 Haul Rd. Wayne, NJ 07470  •  Toll Free: (800) 631-0442  •  Fax: (973) 872-1129  •  sales@krowne.com  •  krowne.com
Model:
Project:
Item #:
Qty:
Date:
Approved By:
Drink Rails Royal Series Underbar
	▪ All stainless steel construction
	▪ Built-in 1/2” center drain
	▪ 8” overall depth, 4” will be under bar top with 4” exposed
	▪ Removable stainless steel perforated top
	▪ Perforated interior allows liquid to feed towards drain
	▪ (1) 10’ vinyl drain tube 1/2” x 5/8” OD clear,
non-toxic food and beverage PVC tubing
	▪ (4) Screws
	▪ (2) Cable Clamps
	▪ (2) Zip Ties
	▪ (1) Drain
Standard Features
Model Length
Overall
Depth
Exposed Drink
Rail Depth
Weight
(lbs)
KR-DR12 12” 8” 4” 6
KR-DR18 18” 8” 4” 7
KR-DR24 24” 8” 4” 8
KR-DR25 25” 8” 4” 9
KR-DR26 26” 8” 4” 9
KR-DR30 30” 8” 4” 10
KR-DR36 36” 8” 4” 14
KR-DR42 42” 8” 4” 17
KR-DR48 48” 8” 4” 20
KR-DR30 shown
Removable
perforated tray
Perforated interior for
efficient drainage
Corner Fillers
Model Angle
Weight
(lbs)
KR-DR90R 90° Rear (inside) 6
KR-DR45R 45° Rear (inside) 5
KR-DR90F 90° Front (outside) 6
KR-DR45F 45° Front (outside) 7
KR-DR45R
7-3/4”
8”
KR-DR90R
8”
8”
KR-DR45F
8”
4-1/8”
KR-DR90F
8”
8”
Included with all Drink Rails:
8”
4”
4”
1”
Length x 0.5
Installation
1. Position drink rail under the lip of bartop.
2. Use proper screws to secure rail to underside of bartop.
3. Connect supplied 1/2” OD hose to drain.